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Name: Pam Neal 

Company: REVISION Inc 

Phone: 303-478-6878 Email: Pam.neal@revisioninc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Ramji Venketachari 

Company: Insystech, Inc 

Phone: 703-657-0472 Email: ramjiv@insystechinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Kevin Teder, Andrew Preston 

Company: CherryRoad Technologies Inc. 

Phone: 317-250-1536 Email: KTeder@chrryroad.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Trish Geloso 

Company: Lifescale Analytics, Inc. 

Phone: 919-815-2831 Email: trishgeloso@lifescaleanalytics.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Steve Patterson, Megan Beck 

Company: Huron Consulting 

Phone: 727-515-6016 Email: sbpatterson@hcg.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Priya Tejwani, Sagar Sawant 

Company: Cyquent,Inc. 

Phone: 240-292-0233 Email: ptejwani@cyquent.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Rahul Shah, Vinay Mistry, Nirav Shah, Chanchal Dagade 

Company: OnPoint Insights LLC 

Phone: 978-866-6776 Email: rahul@onpointinsights.us 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Vineeta Wadhwani 

Company: V Group Inc. 

Phone: 609-371-5400 Email: mdbids@vgroupinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Harvey Shuster 

Company: Proline Technologies 

Phone: 678-362-6950 Email: hshuter@mindspring.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Dionne Smith 

Company: DSTC, LLC 

Phone: 301-316-8202 Email: Dionne.smith@dstcllc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Thara Nair, Matilda Sandou 

Company: ADITI LLC 

Phone: 410-730-1901 Email: tharanair@aditicorp.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Anand Thiagarajan 

Company: KM DATA STRATEGISTS LLC 

Phone: 703-689-1087 Email: anand@kmdatastrategists.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Santhanalakshmi Shanmugam 

Company: Minnodi LLC 

Phone: 301-874-2785 Email: info@minnodillc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Sanjay Shirude 

Company: Accel bi 

Phone: 206-372-2505 Email: BDM@accelbi.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Dawn Tenia 

Company: Digital Mobile Innovations, LLC 

Phone: 703-623-3660 Email: dtenia@dminc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Mahendra Kumar 

Company: PriceSenz LLC 

Phone: 469-527-9669 Email: mkumar@pricesenz.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Ann Marie Bryant 

Company: CAS Severn 

Phone: 301-776-3400 Email: smuchow@cassevern.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Aparna Iyer 

Company: Mansai Corporation  

Phone: 304-441-1011 Email: aiyer@mansai.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Christopher Shelton 

Company: Estrada Consulting, Inc. 

Phone: 818-568-3220 Email: chriss@estradaci.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Carolina Villegas 

Company: ITNova, LLC 

Phone: 443-906-6073 Email: Carolina.villegas@itnovasonculting.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Vera Holman 

Company: Vissat Solutions, Inc. 

Phone: 703-537-6695 Email: vholman@vissatsolutions.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Melvin Mooring II 

Company: Polished Technologies, LLC 

Phone: 202-271-8040 Email: melvin@polishedtechnologies.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Kate Klaus 

Company: Avaap 

Phone: 416-316-0891 Email: Kate.klaus@avaap.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 


